

North Port Area Little League Regular Membership Application

North Port Area Little League offers "Regular Memberships". As a Regular Member, N.P.A.L.L. provides you voting privileges at the Annual Meeting and/or General Membership Meetings. A Regular Membership will run from August 1, 2020 through July 30, 2021 and must be renewed annually. You must be **18 years of age** in order to apply for a "Regular Membership."

Regular Membership Eligibility: Any person sincerely interested in active participation to affect the objective of this Local League may apply to become a member.

| Last Name: | First Name: | Middle Initial: |
|---|---|--|
| Address: | | |
| City: | State: | Zip Code: |
| Occupation: | | |
| Day Phone: | Night Phone: | |
| E-Mail Address: | | Dues: \$ 5.00 |
| Areas of Interest: Please check | those that apply. | |
| Managing/CoachingConcessionFundraising | ☐ Umpiring☐ Grounds/Maintenance☐ Administrative | ☐ Board Member☐ Team Mom☐ Score Board/Book |
| Other: | | |
| Signature of Applicant: | | Date: |
| Please fill out this form and re address below by August 8, 20 2020 will not be considered. | | |
| NPALL P.O. Box 7143 North Port, FL 34290 | | |
| Date Membership Approved: | Membership Nu | ımber: |
| Authorized Signature: | | |